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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Л С Сум Время
этапа

Время
команды Отст.

Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

1 5 ХМАО-ЮГРА-1 0+3 2+8 2+11 1:19:03.4
5-1 СМИРНОВА Инна 0+0 0+2 0+2 19:25.3 19:25.3 +35.0

Общее время 2.0 +0.0 5 6:48.9 +9.2 4 13:57.8 +37.0 5
Время круга 2.0 +0.0 5 6:46.9 +9.2 4 7:08.9 +27.8 5
Время на рубеже -5:40.3 +-2.3 5 -5:37.0 +-2.9 2
Время на трассе 5:42.3 +2.4 6 12:23.9 +0.7 2 7:08.9 +27.8 5

5-2 МОРОЗОВА Анастасия 0+0 1+3 1+3 19:32.7 38:58.0 +1:01.6
Общее время 25.1 +0.0 2 6:45.7 0.0 1 14:09.8 +31.4 4
Время круга 25.1 +0.0 2 6:20.6 0.0 1 7:24.1 +47.7 7
Время на рубеже -5:23.2 +-1.6 3 -5:38.2 +-1.8 3
Время на трассе 5:48.3 0.0 1 11:58.8 0.0 1 7:24.1 +47.7 7

5-3 ИВАНОВ Ярослав 0+0 0+0 0+0 19:48.5 58:46.5 +9.6
Общее время 22.6 +0.6 2 7:09.2 +1.8 2 14:07.8 0.0 1
Время круга 22.6 +0.6 2 6:46.6 +2.0 2 6:58.6 +19.2 2
Время на рубеже -5:46.2 +-9.8 5 -6:03.6 +-19.5 6
Время на трассе 6:08.8 +8.6 4 12:50.2 +6.6 4 6:58.6 +19.2 2

5-4 БОЯРСКИХ Евгений 0+3 1+3 1+6 20:16.8 1:19:03.4
Общее время 23.1 +1.5 5 7:24.6 +32.5 5 14:45.8 +43.9 6
Время круга 23.1 +1.5 5 7:01.5 +31.5 4 7:21.2 +25.6 7
Время на рубеже -5:32.7 +-3.9 2 -5:44.6 0.0 1
Время на трассе 5:55.8 +5.0 2 12:46.1 +10.1 2 7:21.2 +25.6 7

2 7 УДМУРТСКАЯ РЕСПУБЛИКА 0+1 0+4 0+5 1:19:08.5 +5.1
7-1 БОЧКАРЕВА Светлана 0+0 0+0 0+0 18:50.3 18:50.3

Общее время 2.0 +0.0 7 6:39.7 0.0 1 13:20.8 0.0 1
Время круга 2.0 +0.0 7 6:37.7 0.0 1 6:41.1 0.0 1
Время на рубеже -5:38.6 +-0.7 2 -5:45.5 +-11.4 6
Время на трассе 5:40.6 +0.7 2 12:23.2 0.0 1 6:41.1 0.0 1

7-2 ТЕЛИЦИНА Валентина 0+0 0+0 0+0 19:06.0 37:56.4
Общее время 26.4 +1.2 4 7:02.0 +16.2 3 13:38.4 0.0 1
Время круга 26.4 +1.2 4 6:35.6 +15.0 3 6:36.4 0.0 1
Время на рубеже -5:30.3 +-8.7 6 -5:37.9 +-1.5 2
Время на трассе 5:56.7 +8.4 6 12:13.5 +14.7 3 6:36.4 0.0 1

7-3 ШАМЕЕВ Евгений 0+1 0+1 0+2 20:40.4 58:36.9
Общее время 23.4 +1.4 5 7:23.6 +16.3 4 14:37.8 +30.0 5
Время круга 23.4 +1.4 5 7:00.2 +15.6 4 7:14.2 +34.8 7
Время на рубеже -5:58.6 +-22.2 8 -6:10.9 +-26.9 9
Время на трассе 6:22.0 +21.8 9 13:11.1 +27.5 6 7:14.2 +34.8 7

7-4 ШАМАЕВ Дмитрий 0+0 0+3 0+3 20:31.5 1:19:08.5 +5.1
Общее время 22.8 +1.3 4 7:03.8 +11.8 2 14:38.0 +36.2 5
Время круга 22.8 +1.3 4 6:41.0 +11.0 2 7:34.2 +38.6 8
Время на рубеже -5:43.1 +-14.3 5 -6:14.4 +-29.7 9
Время на трассе 6:05.9 +15.1 4 12:55.4 +19.4 3 7:34.2 +38.6 8
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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Л С Сум Время
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Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

3 3 НОВОСИБИРСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ-1 0+5 1+8 1+13 1:19:33.6 +30.2
3-1 СУРАЕВА Анна 0+2 1+3 1+5 20:21.0 20:21.0 +1:30.7

Общее время 2.0 +0.0 3 6:59.9 +20.2 7 14:35.7 +1:14.9 8
Время круга 2.0 +0.0 3 6:57.9 +20.2 7 7:35.8 +54.7 8
Время на рубеже -5:37.9 0.0 1 -5:42.4 +-8.3 5
Время на трассе 5:39.9 0.0 1 12:40.3 +17.1 6 7:35.8 +54.7 8

3-2 НЕЧКАСОВА Галина 0+0 0+1 0+1 18:58.8 39:19.8 +1:23.4
Общее время 26.2 +1.0 3 6:56.6 +10.8 2 13:42.5 +4.1 2
Время круга 26.2 +1.0 3 6:30.4 +9.8 2 6:45.9 +9.5 3
Время на рубеже -5:28.9 +-7.3 5 -5:36.4 0.0 1
Время на трассе 5:55.1 +6.8 5 12:06.8 +8.0 2 6:45.9 +9.5 3

3-3 НИКИФОРОВ Илья 0+2 0+3 0+5 20:07.2 59:27.0 +50.1
Общее время 23.2 +1.1 4 7:26.1 +18.7 5 14:33.0 +25.1 4
Время круга 23.2 +1.1 4 7:02.9 +18.3 5 7:06.9 +27.5 5
Время на рубеже -5:40.2 +-3.8 2 -5:44.0 0.0 1
Время на трассе 6:03.4 +3.2 2 12:46.9 +3.3 2 7:06.9 +27.5 5

3-4 ГАЕВОЙ Максим 0+1 0+1 0+2 20:06.6 1:19:33.6 +30.2
Общее время 23.4 +1.8 6 7:28.2 +36.1 6 14:28.8 +26.9 4
Время круга 23.4 +1.8 6 7:04.8 +34.8 6 7:00.6 +5.0 3
Время на рубеже -5:53.5 +-24.7 7 -5:59.2 +-14.5 5
Время на трассе 6:16.9 +26.1 7 13:04.0 +28.0 6 7:00.6 +5.0 3

4 1 КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ КРАЙ-1 0+3 1+4 1+7 1:19:39.4 +36.0
1-1 ФИЛИППОВА Ольга 0+1 0+0 0+1 19:26.5 19:26.5 +36.2

Общее время 2.0 0.0 1 7:02.4 +22.7 8 13:55.9 +35.1 4
Время круга 2.0 0.0 1 7:00.4 +22.7 8 6:53.5 +12.4 2
Время на рубеже -5:47.7 +-9.8 8 -5:56.3 +-22.1 7
Время на трассе 5:49.7 +9.8 9 12:56.7 +33.5 7 6:53.5 +12.4 2

1-2 ЯКУШОВА Ольга 0+1 0+1 0+2 19:32.7 38:59.2 +1:02.8
Общее время 27.6 +2.4 7 7:10.9 +25.1 4 13:59.0 +20.6 3
Время круга 27.6 +2.4 7 6:43.3 +22.7 4 6:48.1 +11.7 4
Время на рубеже -5:22.2 +-0.6 2 -5:43.0 +-6.5 6
Время на трассе 5:49.8 +1.5 3 12:26.3 +27.5 4 6:48.1 +11.7 4

1-3 ОВЧИННИКОВ Никита 0+0 1+3 1+3 20:28.5 59:27.8 +50.9
Общее время 22.7 +0.7 3 7:07.3 0.0 1 14:53.9 +46.1 7
Время круга 22.7 +0.7 3 6:44.6 0.0 1 7:46.6 +1:07.2 9
Время на рубеже -5:43.8 +-7.4 3 -6:03.5 +-19.5 5
Время на трассе 6:06.5 +6.3 3 12:48.1 +4.5 3 7:46.6 +1:07.2 9

1-4 КРЮКОВ Евгений 0+1 0+0 0+1 20:11.6 1:19:39.4 +36.0
Общее время 23.4 +1.9 7 7:24.1 +32.1 4 14:22.5 +20.7 3
Время круга 23.4 +1.9 7 7:00.7 +30.7 3 6:58.4 +2.8 2
Время на рубеже -5:54.4 +-25.6 8 -6:05.6 +-20.9 6
Время на трассе 6:17.8 +27.0 8 13:06.3 +30.3 7 6:58.4 +2.8 2
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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Л С Сум Время
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команды Отст.

Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

5 2 КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ КРАЙ-2 0+6 0+6 0+12 1:20:00.2 +56.8
2-1 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Маргарита 0+1 0+2 0+3 19:32.0 19:32.0 +41.7

Общее время 2.0 +0.0 2 6:59.4 +19.7 6 13:54.2 +33.4 3
Время круга 2.0 +0.0 2 6:57.4 +19.7 6 6:54.8 +13.7 3
Время на рубеже -5:39.3 +-1.4 3 -5:34.1 0.0 1
Время на трассе 5:41.3 +1.4 3 12:31.5 +8.3 5 6:54.8 +13.7 3

2-2 ЯКИМЕЦ Диана 0+2 0+0 0+2 19:57.7 39:29.7 +1:33.3
Общее время 27.0 +1.9 6 7:24.6 +38.9 5 14:18.8 +40.4 6
Время круга 27.0 +1.9 6 6:57.6 +37.0 5 6:54.2 +17.8 6
Время на рубеже -5:21.6 0.0 1 -5:47.3 +-10.8 7
Время на трассе 5:48.6 +0.3 2 12:44.9 +46.1 6 6:54.2 +17.8 6

2-3 ВОЛКОВ Андрей 0+2 0+3 0+5 20:54.1 1:00:23.8 +1:46.9
Общее время 23.7 +1.7 7 7:39.6 +32.3 8 14:59.2 +51.4 8
Время круга 23.7 +1.7 7 7:15.9 +31.3 8 7:19.6 +40.2 8
Время на рубеже -5:52.6 +-16.2 7 -6:02.0 +-18.0 4
Время на трассе 6:16.3 +16.1 7 13:17.9 +34.3 7 7:19.6 +40.2 8

2-4 ПОДОБАЕВ Сергей 0+1 0+1 0+2 19:36.3 1:20:00.2 +56.8
Общее время 22.0 +0.5 2 6:52.0 0.0 1 14:01.8 0.0 1
Время круга 22.0 +0.5 2 6:30.0 0.0 1 7:09.8 +14.2 5
Время на рубеже -5:28.8 0.0 1 -6:06.0 +-21.3 7
Время на трассе 5:50.8 0.0 1 12:36.0 0.0 1 7:09.8 +14.2 5

6 4 НОВОСИБИРСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ-2 0+4 3+8 3+12 1:21:09.7 +2:06.3
4-1 БАБУШКИНА Яна 0+0 2+3 2+3 20:47.2 20:47.2 +1:56.9

Общее время 2.0 +0.0 4 6:45.3 +5.6 2 14:55.7 +1:34.9 9
Время круга 2.0 +0.0 4 6:43.3 +5.6 2 8:10.4 +1:29.3 9
Время на рубеже -5:41.0 +-3.1 6 -5:42.0 +-7.9 4
Время на трассе 5:43.0 +3.1 7 12:25.3 +2.1 4 8:10.4 +1:29.3 9

4-2 ЕВСЮНИНА Анастасия 0+1 0+1 0+2 19:41.6 40:28.8 +2:32.4
Общее время 27.0 +1.9 5 7:25.6 +39.8 6 14:10.8 +32.4 5
Время круга 27.0 +1.9 5 6:58.6 +38.0 6 6:45.2 +8.8 2
Время на рубеже -5:42.0 +-20.4 8 -5:39.5 +-3.1 5
Время на трассе 6:09.0 +20.7 7 12:38.1 +39.3 5 6:45.2 +8.8 2

4-3 ПРОЩЕНКО Игорь 0+1 0+1 0+2 19:58.1 1:00:27.0 +1:50.1
Общее время 23.8 +1.7 8 7:19.4 +12.0 3 14:19.6 +11.7 3
Время круга 23.8 +1.7 8 6:55.6 +11.0 3 7:00.2 +20.8 3
Время на рубеже -5:36.4 0.0 1 -5:48.0 +-3.9 2
Время на трассе 6:00.2 0.0 1 12:43.6 0.0 1 7:00.2 +20.8 3

4-4 ВЕПРИК Александр 0+2 1+3 1+5 20:42.6 1:21:09.7 +2:06.3
Общее время 24.2 +2.7 9 7:29.0 +37.0 7 15:09.6 +1:07.8 7
Время круга 24.2 +2.7 9 7:04.8 +34.8 7 7:40.6 +45.0 9
Время на рубеже -5:42.9 +-14.1 4 -5:58.6 +-13.9 3
Время на трассе 6:07.1 +16.3 6 13:03.4 +27.4 5 7:40.6 +45.0 9
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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Л С Сум Время
этапа

Время
команды Отст.

Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

7 6 ХМАО-ЮГРА-2 5+9 0+4 5+13 1:21:10.2 +2:06.8
6-1 СМИРНОВА Кристина 0+1 0+1 0+2 19:13.6 19:13.6 +23.3

Общее время 2.0 +0.0 6 6:46.0 +6.3 3 13:42.8 +22.0 2
Время круга 2.0 +0.0 6 6:44.0 +6.3 3 6:56.8 +15.7 4
Время на рубеже -5:39.8 +-1.8 4 -5:40.6 +-6.4 3
Время на трассе 5:41.8 +1.9 5 12:24.6 +1.4 3 6:56.8 +15.7 4

6-2 ЕФРЕМОВА Надежда 3+3 0+1 3+4 21:05.6 40:19.2 +2:22.8
Общее время 25.1 0.0 1 8:49.9 +2:04.1 9 15:42.6 +2:04.2 8
Время круга 25.1 0.0 1 8:24.8 +2:04.2 9 6:52.7 +16.3 5
Время на рубеже -5:27.6 +-6.0 4 -5:39.0 +-2.6 4
Время на трассе 5:52.7 +4.4 4 14:03.8 +2:05.0 9 6:52.7 +16.3 5

6-3 ФИЛИМОНОВ Вадим 0+2 0+0 0+2 19:56.5 1:00:15.8 +1:38.9
Общее время 23.5 +1.4 6 7:37.2 +29.8 7 14:16.6 +8.7 2
Время круга 23.5 +1.4 6 7:13.7 +29.1 7 6:39.4 0.0 1
Время на рубеже -5:45.4 +-8.9 4 -5:48.8 +-4.8 3
Время на трассе 6:08.9 +8.7 5 13:02.5 +18.9 5 6:39.4 0.0 1

6-4 ИВАНОВ Дмитрий 2+3 0+2 2+5 20:54.4 1:21:10.2 +2:06.8
Общее время 22.3 +0.8 3 8:10.7 +1:18.7 9 15:13.4 +1:11.6 9
Время круга 22.3 +0.8 3 7:48.4 +1:18.4 9 7:02.7 +7.1 4
Время на рубеже -5:37.0 +-8.2 3 -5:56.0 +-11.3 2
Время на трассе 5:59.3 +8.5 3 13:44.4 +1:08.4 8 7:02.7 +7.1 4

8 9 САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ-2 0+7 0+2 0+9 1:22:52.2 +3:48.8
9-1 ПЕЧЁНКИНА Полина 0+2 0+0 0+2 20:35.9 20:35.9 +1:45.6

Общее время -10:45:01.5 +-10:45:03.5 9 7:18.3 +38.6 9 14:33.4 +1:12.6 7
Время круга -10:45:01.5 +-10:45:03.5 9 10:52:19.8 +10:45:42.1 9 7:15.1 +34.0 6
Время на рубеже -10:50:42.9 +-10:45:05.0 9 -6:10.7 +-36.5 9
Время на трассе 5:41.4 +1.5 4 10:58:30.5 +10:46:07.3 9 7:15.1 +34.0 6

9-2 РЫЖКОВА Анна 0+1 0+2 0+3 21:01.1 41:37.1 +3:40.7
Общее время 28.1 +2.9 8 7:47.0 +1:01.2 7 15:16.3 +1:37.8 7
Время круга 28.1 +2.9 8 7:18.9 +58.3 7 7:29.3 +52.9 8
Время на рубеже -5:43.7 +-22.1 9 -5:48.3 +-11.9 8
Время на трассе 6:11.8 +23.5 9 13:07.2 +1:08.4 7 7:29.3 +52.9 8

9-3 КОСТЮКОВ Ярослав 0+2 0+0 0+2 21:01.2 1:02:38.4 +4:01.5
Общее время 22.0 0.0 1 7:56.8 +49.4 9 15:01.7 +53.8 9
Время круга 22.0 0.0 1 7:34.8 +50.2 9 7:04.9 +25.5 4
Время на рубеже -5:59.0 +-22.5 9 -6:08.5 +-24.5 7
Время на трассе 6:21.0 +20.8 8 13:43.3 +59.7 9 7:04.9 +25.5 4

9-4 МАГАЗЕЕВ Павел 0+2 0+0 0+2 20:13.8 1:22:52.2 +3:48.8
Общее время 21.5 0.0 1 7:23.5 +31.4 3 14:19.1 +17.2 2
Время круга 21.5 0.0 1 7:02.0 +32.0 5 6:55.6 0.0 1
Время на рубеже -5:45.2 +-16.4 6 -5:59.2 +-14.5 4
Время на трассе 6:06.7 +15.9 5 13:01.2 +25.2 4 6:55.6 0.0 1
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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Л С Сум Время
этапа

Время
команды Отст.

Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

9 8 САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ-1 0+7 1+4 1+11 1:24:37.9 +5:34.5
8-1 ЕФРЕМОВА Полина 0+0 0+1 0+1 20:21.0 20:21.0 +1:30.7

Общее время 2.0 +0.0 8 6:52.9 +13.2 5 14:16.3 +55.5 6
Время круга 2.0 +0.0 8 6:50.9 +13.2 5 7:23.4 +42.3 7
Время на рубеже -5:47.1 +-9.2 7 -6:08.3 +-34.2 8
Время на трассе 5:49.1 +9.2 8 12:59.2 +36.0 8 7:23.4 +42.3 7

8-2 БУРЛАКОВА Екатерина 0+3 1+3 1+6 21:57.2 42:18.3 +4:21.9
Общее время 28.3 +3.1 9 8:03.5 +1:17.7 8 16:00.4 +2:22.0 9
Время круга 28.3 +3.1 9 7:35.2 +1:14.6 8 7:56.9 +1:20.5 9
Время на рубеже -5:41.0 +-19.4 7 -5:53.0 +-16.6 9
Время на трассе 6:09.3 +21.0 8 13:28.2 +1:29.4 8 7:56.9 +1:20.5 9

8-3 БИБИКОВ Михаил 0+2 0+0 0+2 20:45.1 1:03:03.4 +4:26.5
Общее время 24.0 +2.0 9 7:33.2 +25.9 6 14:41.7 +33.9 6
Время круга 24.0 +2.0 9 7:09.2 +24.6 6 7:08.5 +29.1 6
Время на рубеже -5:51.3 +-14.8 6 -6:09.6 +-25.6 8
Время на трассе 6:15.3 +15.1 6 13:18.8 +35.2 8 7:08.5 +29.1 6

8-4 ДРЮМА Филипп 0+2 0+0 0+2 21:34.4 1:24:37.9 +5:34.5
Общее время 24.1 +2.6 8 7:57.6 +1:05.6 8 15:13.0 +1:11.2 8
Время круга 24.1 +2.6 8 7:33.5 +1:03.5 8 7:15.4 +19.8 6
Время на рубеже -6:00.2 +-31.4 9 -6:14.3 +-29.6 8
Время на трассе 6:24.3 +33.5 9 13:47.8 +1:11.8 9 7:15.4 +19.8 6


